MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Spring 2017

2,979
3,028
2,854
4,045
954
1,794
100
25
528
203
16,510

412
287
220
232
818
1,969

3,391
3,315
3,074
4,277
1,772
1,794
100
25
528
203
18,479

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen
Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree
Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus

Spring 2018

2,667
3,146
2,941
4,034
1,141
1,799
131
28
516
150
16,553

434
241
168
220
843
1,906

3,101
3,387
3,109
4,254
1,984
1,799
131
28
516
150
18,459

Number

(312)
118
87
(11)
187
5
31
3
(12)
(93)
43

22
(46)
(52)
(12)

(63)

(290)
72
35

(23)
212

31
(12)

(53)
(20)

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-10.5%
3.9%
3.0%

-0.3%
19.6%
0.3%
31.0%
12.0%
-2.3%
-26.1%
0.26%

5.3%
-16.0%
-23.6%

-5.2%

3.1%

-3.20%

-8.6%
2.2%
1.1%

-0.5%

12.0%
0.3%

31.0%

12.0%

-2.3%

-26.1%
-0.11%



