Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Spring 2017 vs. Spring 2018

			DIFFERENCE	
	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Number	Percent
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	2,979	2,667	(312)	-10.5%
Sophomores	3,028	3,146	118	3.9%
Juniors	2,854	2,941	87	3.0%
Seniors	4,045	4,034	(11)	-0.3%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	954	1,141	187	19.6%
Masters	1,794	1,799	5	0.3%
Graduate Certificate	100	131	31	31.0%
Specialist	25	28	3	12.0%
Doctoral	528	516	(12)	-2.3%
Graduate Guest	203	150	(53)	-26.1%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	16,510	16,553	43	0.26%
FIRELANDS				
Freshman	412	434	22	5.3%
Sophomores	287	241	(46)	-16.0%
Juniors	220	168	(52)	-23.6%
Seniors	232	220	(12)	-5.2%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	818	843	25	3.1%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	1,969	1,906	(63)	-3.20%
BGSU				
Freshman	3,391	3,101	(290)	-8.6%
Sophomores	3,315	3,387	72	2.2%
Juniors	3,074	3,109	35	1.1%
Seniors	4,277	4,254	(23)	-0.5%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	1,772	1,984	212	12.0%
Masters	1,794	1,799	5	0.3%
Graduate Certificate	100	131	31	31.0%
Specialist	25	28	3	12.0%
Doctoral	528	516	(12)	-2.3%
Graduate Guest	203	150	(53)	-26.1%
BGSU TOTAL	18,479	18,459	(20)	-0.11%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree

Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus